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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Newcomer Prizemann Eddie 79.9 0.65835 1.000 140.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 95.461

2 Newcomer Marty David 76.1 0.68125 1.000 135.0 142.5 142.5 135.0 91.969

3 Newcomer Hauser Pascal 136.4 0.53425 1.000 150.0 155.0 155.0 155.0 82.809

4 Newcomer Buechi Christoph 109.4 0.56335 1.000 135.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 81.686

5 Newcomer Dätwyler Marco 89.6 0.61335 1.000 110.0 115.0 115.0 115.0 70.535

6 Newcomer Milono Simon Luca 78.9 0.66410 1.040 80.0 92.5 100.0 92.5 63.886

7 Newcomer Bühlmann Ciril 76.4 0.67930 1.000 77.5 85.0 90.0 90.0 61.137
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Newcomer Zwicky Tanja 68.5 0.88985 1.000 52.5 57.5 60.0 60.0 53.391

2 Newcomer Krüsi Vanessa 50.5 1.13340 1.230 25.0 30.0 35.0 35.0 48.793

3 Newcomer Tawari Blessing 89.3 0.75065 1.000 55.0 62.5 65.0 65.0 48.792
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Junioren Herger Sandro 88.3 0.61845 1.030 140.0 145.0 145.0 140.0 89.180

2 Junioren Da Cruz Nelson 74.5 0.69195 1.080 100.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 84.072

3 Junioren Tibai Stefan 76.6 0.67800 1.030 110.0 110.0 110.0 110.0 76.817

4 Junioren Aebischer Michel 73.5 0.69900 1.080 90.0 97.5 100.0 97.5 73.605

5 Junioren Genner Marlon 86.7 0.62510 1.040 100.0 100.0 107.5 100.0 65.010
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 BD Damen Kaya Julia 97.0 0.72425 1.000 105.0 112.5 120.0 120.0 86.910

2 BD Damen Frey Stefanie 69.1 0.88440 1.000 80.0 90.0 100.0 90.0 79.596

3 BD Damen Lässer Walt Michaela 50.1 1.14050 1.082 50.0 55.0 57.5 57.5 70.956

4 BD Damen Morgenthaler Linda 58.5 1.00790 1.000 57.5 62.5 67.5 62.5 62.994

5 BD Damen Kronenberg Manuela 53.8 1.07800 1.000 42.5 45.0 47.5 45.0 48.510
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -70 Kara Erol 65.6 0.76705 1.000 100.0 105.0 107.5 107.5 82.458

2 Elite -70 Tibai Jan 65.9 0.76400 1.000 100.0 110.0 110.0 100.0 76.400
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -80 Amini Fabian 74.5 0.69195 1.000 140.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 107.252

2 Elite -80 Ingold Marcel 71.2 0.71645 1.543 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 102.257

3 Elite -80 Prizemann Eddie 79.9 0.65835 1.000 135.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 95.461

4 Elite -80 Walt-Lässer Bruno 79.2 0.66235 1.082 110.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 89.583
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -90 Kupper Tilo 87.9 0.62010 1.130 167.5 170.0 172.5 172.5 120.873

2 Elite -90 Rotunno Alessandro 89.8 0.61260 1.000 175.0 185.0 190.0 185.0 113.331

3 Elite -90 Dürst Andreas 83.6 0.63920 1.000 145.0 152.5 152.5 152.5 97.478

4 Elite -90 Hollenstein Peter 89.9 0.61225 1.511 100.0 102.5 105.0 105.0 97.137

5 Elite -90 Jäggi Niklas 84.7 0.63400 1.000 120.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 87.175
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -100 Girardin Julian 99.9 0.58155 1.000 210.0 220.0 0.0 220.0 127.941

2 Elite -100 Kalbermatten David 97.3 0.58825 1.000 200.0 205.0 205.0 200.0 117.650

3 Elite -100 Vuckovic Dusan 92.4 0.60330 1.000 150.0 155.0 157.5 157.5 95.020
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite +100 Auf der Maur Urs 100.5 0.58015 1.068 190.0 202.5 210.0 202.5 125.469

2 Elite +100 Osipenkov Dimitri 100.2 0.58085 1.000 170.0 180.0 185.0 180.0 104.553

3 Elite +100 Rajtmajer Claudio 117.7 0.55330 1.068 170.0 175.0 0.0 175.0 103.412

4 Elite +100 Gosteli Cyril 113.5 0.55795 1.113 140.0 147.5 152.5 147.5 91.597

5 Elite +100 von Euw Andreas 110.5 0.56180 1.000 150.0 160.0 165.0 160.0 89.888

6 Elite +100 Aebischer René 125.3 0.54514 1.031 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 87.116

7 Elite +100 Bürki Roman 102.6 0.57545 1.000 105.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 71.931
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Freestyle Kissling Daniel 88.3 0.61845 1.000 170.0 185.0 200.0 200.0 123.690

2 Freestyle Dürst Andreas 83.6 0.63920 1.000 180.0 190.0 200.0 190.0 121.448

3 Freestyle Gosteli Cyril 113.5 0.55795 1.113 180.0 190.0 200.0 190.0 117.990

4 Freestyle Vuckovic Dusan 92.4 0.60330 1.000 180.0 190.0 197.5 190.0 114.627

5 Freestyle Ingold Marcel 71.2 0.71645 1.543 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 110.548

6 Freestyle von Euw Andreas 110.5 0.56180 1.000 180.0 200.0 0.0 180.0 101.124

7 Freestyle Bürki Roman 102.6 0.57545 1.000 145.0 145.0 145.0 145.0 83.440
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH Damen Lässer Walt Michaela 50.1 1.14050 1.082 120.0 125.0 127.5 127.5 157.338

2 KH Damen Morgenthaler Linda 58.5 1.00790 1.000 130.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 146.146

3 KH Damen Zwicky Tanja 68.5 0.88985 1.000 125.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 124.579

4 KH Damen Kaya Julia 97.0 0.72425 1.000 130.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 115.880

5 KH Damen Kronenberg Manuela 53.8 1.07800 1.000 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 107.800

6 KH Damen Jonasch Anna 70.7 0.87040 1.000 100.0 107.5 115.0 115.0 100.096
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH -90 Ingold Marcel 71.2 0.71645 1.543 160.0 175.0 (183.5) WR
Equipped 175.0 193.459

2 KH -90 Rade Dave 86.3 0.62685 1.043 275.0 282.5 287.5 287.5 187.969

3 KH -90 Jäggi Niklas 84.7 0.63400 1.000 252.5 270.0 270.0 270.0 171.180

4 KH -90 Walt-Lässer Bruno 79.2 0.66235 1.082 210.0 225.0 232.5 232.5 166.624

5 KH -90 Dürst Andreas 83.6 0.63920 1.000 240.0 250.0 250.0 240.0 153.408

6 KH -90 Herger Sandro 88.3 0.61845 1.030 240.0 245.0 0.0 240.0 152.881

7 KH -90 Genner Marlon 86.7 0.62510 1.040 220.0 230.0 230.0 230.0 149.524

8 KH -90 Kissling Daniel 88.3 0.61845 1.000 210.0 225.0 240.0 225.0 139.151

9 KH -90 Gachet Emile 68.3 0.74105 1.097 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 138.198

10 KH -90 Tibai Jan 65.9 0.76400 1.000 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 129.880

11 KH -90 Tibai Stefan 76.6 0.67800 1.030 180.0 190.0 190.0 180.0 125.701
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

12 KH -90 Milono Simon Luca 78.9 0.66410 1.040 160.0 170.0 180.0 180.0 124.320

13 KH -90 Bühlmann Ciril 76.4 0.67930 1.000 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 108.688
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH +90 Rajtmajer Claudio 117.7 0.55330 1.068 262.5 270.0 272.5 270.0 159.550

2 KH +90 Hedinger Daniel 90.1 0.61150 1.068 205.0 215.0 222.5 222.5 145.311

3 KH +90 Hauser Beni 119.4 0.55155 1.000 260.0 270.0 270.0 260.0 143.403

4 KH +90 Bürki Roman 102.6 0.57545 1.000 190.0 210.0 222.5 222.5 128.038
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -100 Girardin Julian 99.9 0.58155 1.000 210.0 220.0 0.0 220.0 127.941

2 Elite +100 Auf der Maur Urs 100.5 0.58015 1.068 190.0 202.5 210.0 202.5 125.469

3 Elite -90 Kupper Tilo 87.9 0.62010 1.130 167.5 170.0 172.5 172.5 120.873

4 Elite -100 Kalbermatten David 97.3 0.58825 1.000 200.0 205.0 205.0 200.0 117.650

5 Elite -90 Rotunno Alessandro 89.8 0.61260 1.000 175.0 185.0 190.0 185.0 113.331

6 Elite -80 Amini Fabian 74.5 0.69195 1.000 140.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 107.252

7 Elite +100 Osipenkov Dimitri 100.2 0.58085 1.000 170.0 180.0 185.0 180.0 104.553

8 Elite +100 Rajtmajer Claudio 117.7 0.55330 1.068 170.0 175.0 0.0 175.0 103.412

9 Elite -80 Ingold Marcel 71.2 0.71645 1.543 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 102.257

10 Elite -90 Dürst Andreas 83.6 0.63920 1.000 145.0 152.5 152.5 152.5 97.478

11 Elite -90 Hollenstein Peter 89.9 0.61225 1.511 100.0 102.5 105.0 105.0 97.137

B A N K D R Ü C K E N   2014    ---Gesamtrangliste BD---
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

12 Elite -80 Prizemann Eddie 79.9 0.65835 1.000 135.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 95.461

13 Newcomer Prizemann Eddie 79.9 0.65835 1.000 140.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 95.461

14 Elite -100 Vuckovic Dusan 92.4 0.60330 1.000 150.0 155.0 157.5 157.5 95.020

15 Newcomer Marty David 76.1 0.68125 1.000 135.0 142.5 142.5 135.0 91.969

16 Elite +100 Gosteli Cyril 113.5 0.55795 1.113 140.0 147.5 152.5 147.5 91.597

17 Elite +100 von Euw Andreas 110.5 0.56180 1.000 150.0 160.0 165.0 160.0 89.888

18 Elite -80 Walt-Lässer Bruno 79.2 0.66235 1.082 110.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 89.583

19 Junioren Herger Sandro 88.3 0.61845 1.030 140.0 145.0 145.0 140.0 89.180

20 Elite -90 Jäggi Niklas 84.7 0.63400 1.000 120.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 87.175

21 Elite +100 Aebischer René 125.3 0.54514 1.031 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 87.116

22 BD Damen Kaya Julia 97.0 0.72425 1.000 105.0 112.5 120.0 120.0 86.910

23 Junioren Da Cruz Nelson 74.5 0.69195 1.080 100.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 84.072

24 Newcomer Hauser Pascal 136.4 0.53425 1.000 150.0 155.0 155.0 155.0 82.809

25 Elite -70 Kara Erol 65.6 0.76705 1.000 100.0 105.0 107.5 107.5 82.458
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

26 Newcomer Buechi Christoph 109.4 0.56335 1.000 135.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 81.686

27 BD Damen Frey Stefanie 69.1 0.88440 1.000 80.0 90.0 100.0 90.0 79.596

28 Junioren Tibai Stefan 76.6 0.67800 1.030 110.0 110.0 110.0 110.0 76.817

29 Elite -70 Tibai Jan 65.9 0.76400 1.000 100.0 110.0 110.0 100.0 76.400

30 Junioren Aebischer Michel 73.5 0.69900 1.080 90.0 97.5 100.0 97.5 73.605

31 Elite +100 Bürki Roman 102.6 0.57545 1.000 105.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 71.931

32 Newcomer Dätwyler Marco 89.6 0.61335 1.000 110.0 115.0 115.0 115.0 70.535

33 Junioren Genner Marlon 86.7 0.62510 1.040 100.0 100.0 107.5 100.0 65.010

34 Newcomer Milono Simon Luca 78.9 0.66410 1.040 80.0 92.5 100.0 92.5 63.886

35 BD Damen Morgenthaler Linda 58.5 1.00790 1.000 57.5 62.5 67.5 62.5 62.994

36 BD Damen Lässer Walt Michaela 50.1 1.14050 1.082 50.0 55.0 57.5 57.5 70.956

37 Newcomer Bühlmann Ciril 76.4 0.67930 1.000 77.5 85.0 90.0 90.0 61.137

38 Newcomer Zwicky Tanja 68.5 0.88985 1.000 52.5 57.5 60.0 60.0 53.391

39 Newcomer Krüsi Vanessa 50.5 1.13340 1.230 25.0 30.0 35.0 35.0 48.793
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

40 Newcomer Tawari Blessing 89.3 0.75065 1.000 55.0 62.5 65.0 65.0 48.792

41 BD Damen Kronenberg Manuela 53.8 1.07800 1.000 42.5 45.0 47.5 45.0 48.510
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH -90 Ingold Marcel 71.2 0.71645 1.543 160.0 175.0 (183.5) WR
Equipped 175.0 193.459

2 KH -90 Rade Dave 86.3 0.62685 1.043 275.0 282.5 287.5 287.5 187.969

3 KH -90 Jäggi Niklas 84.7 0.63400 1.000 252.5 270.0 270.0 270.0 171.180

4 KH -90 Walt-Lässer Bruno 79.2 0.66235 1.082 210.0 225.0 232.5 232.5 166.624

5 KH +90 Rajtmajer Claudio 117.7 0.55330 1.068 262.5 270.0 272.5 270.0 159.550

6 KH Damen Lässer Walt Michaela 50.1 1.14050 1.082 120.0 125.0 127.5 127.5 157.338

7 KH -90 Dürst Andreas 83.6 0.63920 1.000 240.0 250.0 250.0 240.0 153.408

8 KH -90 Herger Sandro 88.3 0.61845 1.030 240.0 245.0 0.0 240.0 152.881

9 KH -90 Genner Marlon 86.7 0.62510 1.040 220.0 230.0 230.0 230.0 149.524

10 KH Damen Morgenthaler Linda 58.5 1.00790 1.000 130.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 146.146

11 KH +90 Hedinger Daniel 90.1 0.61150 1.068 205.0 215.0 222.5 222.5 145.311

O F F E N E    S C H W E I Z E R M E I S T E R S C H A F T
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

12 KH +90 Hauser Beni 119.4 0.55155 1.000 260.0 270.0 270.0 260.0 143.403

13 KH -90 Kissling Daniel 88.3 0.61845 1.000 210.0 225.0 240.0 225.0 139.151

14 KH -90 Gachet Emile 68.3 0.74105 1.097 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 138.198

15 KH -90 Tibai Jan 65.9 0.76400 1.000 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 129.880

16 KH +90 Bürki Roman 102.6 0.57545 1.000 190.0 210.0 222.5 222.5 128.038

17 KH -90 Tibai Stefan 76.6 0.67800 1.030 180.0 190.0 190.0 180.0 125.701

18 KH Damen Zwicky Tanja 68.5 0.88985 1.000 125.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 124.579

19 KH -90 Milono Simon Luca 78.9 0.66410 1.040 160.0 170.0 180.0 180.0 124.320

20 KH Damen Kaya Julia 97.0 0.72425 1.000 130.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 115.880

21 KH -90 Bühlmann Ciril 76.4 0.67930 1.000 150.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 108.688

22 KH Damen Kronenberg Manuela 53.8 1.07800 1.000 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 107.800

23 KH Damen Jonasch Anna 70.7 0.87040 1.000 100.0 107.5 115.0 115.0 100.096
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